2

JUNIORS BUSES

Uppal Depot RTC bus stop 7.10AM Uppal X road RTC bus stop 7.15AM
Uppal RTC bus stop

Survey of India Opp. to Survey of India

TIME-TABLE

3 Uppal x roads RTC bus stop 7.18 3 Habsiguda Street no. 8 x roads 7.23
4. Survey of India Opp. to Survey of India 7.21 4. Habsiguda Signal Sarathi school 7.25
S Habsiguda Street no. 8 x roads 7.23 5. Tarnaka BSNL Office 7.27
6. Adikmet Adikmet Pollice station 7.29 6. Mettuguda Before the signal 7.29
7. Nallakunta Vishal book stall 7.35 T Chilakalaguda RTC bus stop 7.32
8. Fever hospital Opposite fever hospital 7.36 8. Padmarao Nagar Near Park Bus stop 7.34
0. Barkatpura Raghavendra swamy 7.40 0. Musheerabad Durgamma Temple 7.37
temple

10. | Narayanguda Agrawala 7.42 10. Golkonda X Roads | Gurunanak Care Hospital 7.39
11. | Himayath nagar Malabar Gold 7.44 Lepakshi Lepakshi 7.40
12. | Liberty Stanza 7.47 i RTC X Roads Hanuman Temple 7.42
13. | Lakdi-ka-pool Dwaraka hotel 7.50 13. Ashok Nagar Before Signals at ATM 7.43
14. | CBIT 8.40 14, Indira Park Before Signals Oriental ATM 7.45
15. Lakdi-ka-pool Dwaraka hotel 7.50

16. | Mehidipatnam Pillar NO. 21&22 8.00

CBIT

e "‘ u
Gendipet, &

anciious

yderdad-500 07S.



Route — 19 (RAMANTHAPUR) Route — 28 (SECUNDERABAD
el swp Lt e NONGTT T S S T i

L. Modern n Bakery Modern Bakery Bus stop L5 ISKCON Himalaya books 7.20 AM
2 Church Church Gate 7.21 2. Patny Police Station 7.25
3; Ramanthapur Opp Public School 7.23 3s Paradise Fire station 7.29
4. Ramanthapur TV Studio 7.25 4. Airport Andhra Bank 7.33
5 Amberpet Irani Hotel 7.26 St HPS Pantaloons 137
6. Amberpet Matha Temple 7.28 6. Life style Mebas 7.40
1 6 No. Domino s 7.30 7 JVR park RTC bus stop 7.43
8. Taruni Super Market 7.32 8. Care hospital RTC bus stop 7.47
9. OU Gate Reliance Super Market 7.33 9, Pension Office Opp. Pension Office 7.49
10. Vidyanagar (SVES) Andhra Mahilasabha 7.35 10. | Nmdc RTC bus stop 7.53
11. | Nallakunta Vishal book stall = 11. | Mehdipatnam Pillar No.21 & 22 7.55
12. Barkatpura Raghavendra swamy temp 7.40 12. Tolichowki RTA office 7.59
13, Himayath nagar Malabar Gold 7.44 13. ;l;c;lclichowkl Cross RTC bus stop 8.03
14. | Lakdi-ka-pool Dwaraka hotel 7.50 14. | Narayanamma Kaman 3.07
college )
15. Mehidipatnam Pillar No.21 & 22 8.00 15. | Dargah After signal 8.12
16. 1| CBIT 2 o Delhi Public School | RTC bus stop 8.18

CBIT

i'i?

inecippl

Chaitanya BE2

At ondmons)

Gandipet, HYS

.Z'.\E nstitute of

Fachneloy

derabad-50Q 075



Route — 29 (ECIL AS RAO NAGAR) Route — 39 (L B NAGAR)

1. Ecil Raound Bilding 7.05AM | 1 L.B. Nagar Govt. High School 7.15AM
2: Radhika Radhika Theatre 7.07 2 Astalaxmi Temple RTC Bus stop 7.18
3. Officers colony Before bus stop 7.09 3 Kothapet fruit market | Andhra Bank 7.20
4, Sainikpuri x Road After Signals 7.13 4 Chaitanyapuri Puspha gardens 7.22
o)l Neredmet x Road After turning 7.15 Js Dilsukh nagar KMs Brand Street 7.25
6. Vinayak Nagar RTC bus stop 7.21 6 Moosarambagh After Signal 7.28
7. Krupa Complex Mini bus stop 7.22 7 Malakpet Yoshda hospital 7.31
8. Safilguda x roads RTC bus stop 7.23 8. Chaderghat After RTC bus stop 7.34
9; Anandbagh After signals 7.24 9 Koti RTC Bus stop 7.38
10. | Anutex -Malkajgiri Opp. Anutex 7.26 10. | Abids Opp. Chermas 7.40
11. | Sai Ram Theatre RTC bus stop 7.27 11. | Lakdi —ka — pool Saifabad Police Station 7.45
12. | Mirzal guda RTC bus stop 7.29 12. | CBIT 8.40
13. | Mettuguda Before the signal 7.31 13;

14. | Chilakalaguda RTC bus stop 7.33 14.

15. | Kavadiguda Kalpana Bus stop 7.3 1S

16. | CBIT 8.40 M 16.

17. 17.

{Antonaniots}

Gandipet, Hyderabad-500 O75.



Route — 45 (ALKAPURI)

Route — 49 (NGOS COLONY)

1 | Alakapuri After Signals 7.25AM 1 | NGOs Colony RTC bus stop 7.15AM
2 | Bata Bata 7.30 2 | BN Reddy Nagar RTC Bus stop 7.20
3 | L.B. Nagar Underground last ending 7.32 3 | Hastinapuram RTC Bus stop 7.23
4 | Sagar Ring Road Alekhya Tower opp 7.35 4 | Omkar Nagar RTC Bus stop 7.27
5 | TKR Khaman Indian Petrol Pump 7.36 5 | Biramalguda RTC Bus stop 32
6 | Gayathri Nagar RTC Bus Stop 7.38 6 | Kharmanghat RTC Bus stop 7.34
7 | Manda mallamma After RTC Bus Stop 7.40 7 | Green Park Colony | Arch 7.35
8 | DRDL SBH ATM 7.43 8 | Champapet RTC bus stop 7.40
9 | Babanagar Omer Hotel 7.45 9 | IS Sadan RTC Bus stop 7.44
10 | Chandrayangutta RTC bus stop 7.48 10 | Santhosh Nagar Yadagiri Theatre 7.46
11 | Aramghar ring road Underground last ending 7.57 11 | Dairy farm Dairy farm Signal 8.05
12 | Rajendra Nagar RTC bus stop 8.06 12 | RTA Office Near Rta Office 8.07
13 | Appa Junction Circle towards Narsingi 8.15 13 | Attapur RTC Bus stop 8.10
14 | CBIT 8.40 14 | Hyderguda Near Jana Priya 8:15
15 | CBIT

W:haitanya Bharathi in

Arisnomous)
Gandipet, By

cipal

Tnatitute of Techsr'~—

derabad-5C0C Q75.



Route — 59 (BHARATH NAGAR) Route — 61 (MIYAPUR)

Bharath Nagar RTC Bus stop 7.30AM I Hydernagar Before RTC bus stop 7.35 PM
Erragadda OPP. Gokul Theatre 7.32 2. Miyapur Miyapur X Road After Signal 7.39
ESI RTC Bus stop 7.33 3. Talkie Town Near Temple 7.42
SR Nagar Before Metro Station 7.34 4, Huda Colony After Signal 7.45
Maitrivanam Near Saradhi Studio 7.36 5. Madina Guda RTC bus stop 7.47
Yousufguda Hyderabad Restarent 7.40 6. Gangaram RS Brothers 7.49
Yousufguda Check post | Before turning 7.41 7. Chanda Nagar RTC bus stop 7.50
Krishna Nagar Bata 7.43 8. Lingampally Near Police Station 7.52
Venkatagiri Gate 7.46 9. Railway Gate More Super Market 7.54
Jubilee Check post After Signal 7.49 10. | Gulmohar Park Opp. Gate 8.00
Peddamma Temple Near RTC Bus Stop 7.52 11. HCU Opp. HCU gate 8.03
Madhapur Near Police Station 7.56 12. | Gachibowli stadium | RTC Bus Stop 8.07
HI-Tech City Shilparamam Bus Stop 8.03 13. | Indira Nagar BPCL Petrol pump 8.12
Kothaguda X Road Ratnadeep 8.09 14. | ORR After Signals 8.15
. | Anjan Nagar Before Govt Scholl 8.12 15. My Home Avatar Avatar Gate 8.20
16. | Gachibowli Starting Point ORR 8.15 16. | CBIT 8.40
17. | CBIT 8.40 17.

(Autonomous)
Gandipet: Hyderaliad-500 §78S.




Route — 69 (KP-Y-JUNCTION)

1 Kukatpally Y Junction | D-mart 7.30AM
2 Kukatpally Opp. BJP Office 7.33
3 Omni Hospital Metro Station 7.35
4 Vivekandanagar Ramdev Hospital 7.37
5 KPHB RTC Bus stop 7.39
6 INTU After the bus stop 7.42
7 Nizampet BPCL petrol pump 7.44
8 Hafeez pet RTC bus stop 7.56
9 Kondapur Shilpa park 8.00
10 | Kondapur Toyota showroom 8.04
11 | Kothaguda X roads Opp.Sujana super market 8.07
12 | Gachibowli Starting point of ORR 8.15

CBIT

Chaitany2 BB

Mlina

ute

Gandipet, g

arathi Instit
(AutonemotE]

1}‘:‘.'31-‘ g"ﬂad

of Techmalo™

500 075



